
Date Day Event Location/Remarks

04.09.2023 - 29.10.2023

10.09.2023 Sunday Deadline registration TIC round 1

14.09.2023 Thursday Student Sports Council Meeting Meeting Room SCB

18.09.2023 Monday Start TIC round 1

21.09.2023 Thursday Constitution drink Sports Pub

27.09.2023 Wednesday Skateboarding Experience Skatepark Dijkgraaf

10.10.2023 Tuesday Squash Tournament Beginners Squash courts

30.10.2023 - 24.12.2023

26.10.2023 Monday Night Canoe Experience Utrecht

20.11.2023 Monday Students Sports Council Meeting Meeting Room SCB

28.11.2023 Tuesday BotA SCB (inside and outside)

Registrations open TIC Round 2

05.12.2023 Saint Nicholas

08.12.2023 Friday End TIC round 1

06.12.2023 Wednesday (Full-time) board knotsball

Deadline registration TIC round 2

SCB Christmas dinner

Christmas holidays Different opening hours at SCB

Period 3 08.01.2024 - 04.02.2024

08.01.2024 Monday Start TIC round 2

25.01.2024 Thursday Jumping Experience Own transport

17.01.2024 Wednesday Glow in the Dark Dodgeball SCB

Re-exams 05.02.2024 - 11.02.2024

03.02.2024 - 10.02.2024 SWU Thymos Winter Sport

WinterAID Sports afternoon at SCB (inside)

20.02.2024 Tuesday Student Sports Council Meeting Meeting Room SCB

Period 4 12.02.2024 - 10.03.2024

Carnival

Thursday Dies Experience (Disco rollerblading)

Wednesday Dance Evening

Registrations open TIC Round 3

Ice Skating Experience

Period 5 11.03.2024 - 28.04.2024

Friday End TIC round 2  - 

Friday WUR Olympics SCB (inside and outside)

Deadline registration TIC round 3

Squash Tournament Squahs courts

Chess tournament

29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday SCB closed

Event list 2023-2024

Period 1

Period 2

The dates of events in the second half of the academic year will be added over the course of the year



31.03.2024 - 01.04.2024 Easter SCB closed

Monday Start TIC round 3  - 

Ball&Stick tournament (VeSte) SCB (inside and outside)

SWU Thymos Sports Gala

Racket tournament SCB (inside and outside)

27.04.2024 King's Day SCB closed

05.05.2024 Liberation day SCB closed

Re-exams 06.05.2024 - 12.05.2024

Period 6 13.05.2024 - 07.07.2024

Gliding 1 Airbase Deelen

Gliding 2 Airbase Deelen

Thursday Ascension day SCB closed

WeDay SCB SCB closed after 12.00h

Experience

Pentecost SCB closed

05.06.2024 Wednesday Student Sports Council Meeting Meeting Room SCB

GNSK

13.06.2024 Thursday Sports Night SCB (inside and outside)

Friday End TIC round 3  - 

Outing employees SCB SCB closed after 12.00h

Legend

Activity/event/experience

Cancelled

SCB closed

SWU Thymos Internal Competition

SSC Meeting


